
Center at RA 19 59 28.35646780  DEC 40 44 02.0960780

CONT: CYG-A  IPOL  22235.419 MHZ  CYG-A.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 11-APR-2019 16:24:42

Cont peak flux =  4.2218E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 4.222E-03 * (-1.67, 1.670, 3.340, 6.680,
13.36, 26.72, 53.44)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
20 15 10 5 0 -5 -10 -15 -20

20

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15

-20


